QuadLink™ Graft Preparation With
the FiberTag® TightRope® Implant
Surgical Technique
I  QuadLink™ Graft Preparation With the FiberTag® TightRope® Implant01
Remove the TightRope® suture card from the larger
packaging card. Orient the suture card with the FiberTag®
suture facing the teeth of the GraftClamp instrument
(AR-2386T). Then load the card into the card-holding slot

9
QuadLink™ Graft Preparation With the FiberTag® TightRope® Implant  I 06
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
FiberTag® TightRope® Implant AR-1588RTT
FiberTag TightRope ABS Implant AR-1588TNT
GraftClamp Graft Preparation Instrument AR-2386T
FiberTag TightRope Implant, FlipCutter® III Drill, and FiberStick™ Implant System AR-1288RTT-FC3
ACL FiberTag TightRope Implant System, 8 mm AR-1288QT-80
ACL FiberTag TightRope Implant System, 9 mm AR-1288QT-90
ACL FiberTag TightRope Implant System, 10 mm AR-1288QT-100
ACL FiberTag TightRope Implant System, 11 mm AR-1288QT-110
QuadLink™ Kits
Product Description Item Number
QuadLink Implant System, 8 mm AR-1288QIS-80
QuadLink Implant System, 9 mm AR-1288QIS-90
QuadLink Implant System, 10 mm AR-1288QIS-100
QuadLink Implant System, 11 mm AR-1288QIS-110
Products may not be available in all markets because product availability is subject to the regulatory approvals and medical practices
in individual markets. Please contact your Arthrex representative if you have questions about the availability of products in your area.
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical professionals
in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional usage, the medical professional must use their professional